GULLY RACING
GIRI LIBERI
LIBERE 23 APRILE 2018

CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO

POS

40
41

No CONDUTTORE

61
26
100
121
117

41

775
128
226
8
129
211
74

885
85
123
104
4
87
769
326
30
58

MENGHI Fabio
PASINI Enrico
MORCIANO Luigi
PINZARI Gianfilippo
EMILI Mitja
GAVAZZENI Patrik
BOSCOLO Bisto Federico
MONTELLA Luigi
BATTISTI Gianluca
CREVENNA Simone
PESCOSTA Reinhold
SEBENICO Elia
OTTAVIANI Luca
FABBRI Davide
TELANI Fabio
VILLANI Alessandro
MALENA Alex
GRIESSER Johannes
BARBANGELO Vincenzo
cuoco

GNERO

FANCELLO Marcello
PADOVAN Nicola
BERTI Andrea
BERGAMELLI Andrea
LEIDER Christoph
CREPALDI Michael
CATTANEDO Nicolas
BUTTOLA Simone
PARACCA Marco
ROFFARR' Joel
PANCIERA Michelangelo
VALLI Omar
CARLUCCI Stefano
CLERICI Andrea
NOBILI Corrado
MARTORANA Lelio
MOTTO
SACCOMANDI Claudio
RIVA Matteo
BORGATO Diego

NAZ TEAM AUTO GR
GRUPPO PILOTI

SBK
SBK
SSP
050 SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
050 SBK
SSP
050 SBK
SBK
SSP

A A A A A A A A A A e A e A A A A A A A

CL

PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL

TEMPO

1'55.580
1'56.699
1'58.602
1'58.636
1'59.236
2'00.919
2'01.232
2'01.472
2'01.858
2'02.207
2'02.226
2'02.758
2'02.977
2'03.919
2'04.357
2'04.385
2'04.943
2'04.966
2'05.274
2'05.395
2'05.443
2'05.578
2'05.618
2'05.924
2'06.043
2'06.708
2'06.929
2'07.382
2'07.833
2'07.842
2'07.848
2'08.089
2'08.145
2'08.257
2'09.152
2'09.597
2'10.112
2'11.084
2'11.499
2'11.803
2'13.213

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA
4/5 163.367
1.119 4/5 161.800
3.022 7/7 159.204
3.056 4/9 159.159
3.656 4/8 158.358
5.339 5/6 156.154
5.652 5/6 155.750
5.892 3/6 155.443
6.278 5/6 154.950
6.627 5/7 154.508
6.646 5/6 154.484
7.178 4/5 153.814
7.397 5/7 153.540
8.339 3/6 152.373
8.777 5/7 151.837
8.805 5/6 151.802
9.363 7/8 151.124
9.386 6/7 151.097
9.694 3/5 150.725
9.815 3/5 150.580
9.863 4/6 150.522
9.998 2/5 150.360
10.038 4/5 150.312
10.344 2/3  149.947
10.463 2/4 149.806
11.128 3/7 149.019
11.349 3/4 148.760
11.802 3/4 148.231
12.253 4/5 147.708
12.262 3/4  147.697
12.268 3/4  147.691
12.509 5/6 147.413
12.565 6/7 147.348
12.677 4/5 147.220
13.572 2/3 146.199
14.017 3/4 145.697
14.532 3/4 145121
15.504 3/4  144.045
15.919 3/4  143.590
16.223 4/5 143.259
17.633 3/4 141.742
ORA FINE (

VEL

288.0
285.7
262.1
262.1
269.3
281.9
303.3
265.3
277.6
281.9
298.3
288.0
262.1
262.7
266.0
252.9
256.5
2911
281.9
272.0
256.5
276.2
292.6
255.3
255.3
266.6
2755
287.2
251.7
277.6
276.2
284.2
2454
241.0
284.2
281.2
236.3
248.8
262.7
250.0
252.3

)

REP-11.99.GIR/ 1

Elaborazione dati a cura del Gruppo Cronometristi Fiorentini



